Lista kandydatów 

Termin doboru				28-12-2023
Rodzaj służby				20.F. Policji 
Jednostka organizacyjna		 	KWP W GORZOWIE WLKP.


	LP
	ID
	PUNKTY

	1
	606873
	136

	2
	609012
	121

	3
	607583
	121

	4
	606580
	117

	5
	606871
	116

	6
	607588
	116

	7
	605187
	114

	8
	598362
	114

	9
	606173
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